
Day Date Team Competition Home Team Points Away Team Points Time Venue / Notes

Highfield RFC - Fixtures - Season 2018 - 2019

Saturday 12/01/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A UBL Reserve Date P P 2.30 pm

Friday 18/01/2019 Highfield Minor South Junior 2 League Highfield 26 Cork Constitution 27 7.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Saturday 19/01/2019 Munster ERCHAMPSC Munster Rugby 9 Exeter Chiefs 7 5.30 pm Thomond Park

Saturday 19/01/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A Blackrock College 19 Highfield 59 2.30 pm Away

Sunday 20/01/2019 Highfield Junior Munster Seconds League Division 1 Highfield P Young Munster P 2.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Friday 25/01/2019 Highfield Minor South Junior 2 League Highfield 55 Muskerry 19 7.30 pm Irish Independent Park

Saturday 26/01/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Dragons 7 Munster Rugby 8 3.00 pm Away

Saturday 26/01/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A Highfield 40 Nenagh Ormond 22 2.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Sunday 27/01/2019 Highfield Junior BOI Munster Junior Cup Highfield 33 Charleville 20 2.00 pm Woodleigh Park

Saturday 02/02/2019 Ireland Six Nations Ireland 20 England 32 4.45 pm Aviva Stadium

Sunday 03/02/2019 Highfield Junior BOI Munster Junior Cup Dolphin 0 Highfield 55 3.30 pm Irish Independent Park

Friday 08/02/2019 Highfield Minor South Junior 2 League Highfield P Bandon P 7.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Saturday 09/02/2019 Ireland Six Nations Scotland Ireland 2.15 pm Marrayfield

Sunday 10/02/2019 Highfield Junior Munster Seconds League Division 1 Cork Constitution Highfield 2.30 pm Temple Hill

Friday 15/02/2019 Highfield Minor South Junior 2 League Old Christians P Highfield P 7.30 pm Away

Friday 15/02/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Munster Rugby Southern Kings 7.35 pm Irish Independent Park

Saturday 16/02/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A Galwegians Highfield 2.30 pm Away

Friday 22/02/2019 Highfield Minor South Junior 2 League Highfield Dolphin 7.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Friday 22/02/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Ospreys Munster Rugby 5.00 pm Away

Saturday 23/02/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A Navan Highfield 2.30 pm Away

Sunday 24/02/2019 Ireland Six Nations Italy Ireland 4.00 pm Stadio Olimpico

Friday 01/03/2019 Highfield Minor South Junior 2 League Midleton Highfield 7.30 pm Away

Saturday 02/03/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Scarlets Munster Rugby 5.00 pm Away

Saturday 02/03/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A Highfield Old Cresent 2.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Sunday 03/03/2019 Highfield Junior Munster Seconds League Division 1 Highfield Young Munster 2.30 pm Woodleigh Park
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Friday 08/03/2019 Highfield Minor South Junior 2 League Highfield UCC 7.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Sunday 10/03/2019 Ireland Six Nations Ireland France 3.00 pm Aviva Stadium

Sunday 10/03/2019 Highfield Junior BOI Munster Junior Cup 2.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Friday 15/03/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A Dolphin Highfield 8.00 pm Irish Independent Park

Saturday 16/03/2019 Ireland Six Nations Wales Ireland 2.45 pm Principality Stadium

Friday 22/03/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Munster Rugby Zebre Rugby Club TBC Thomond Park

Saturday 23/03/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A Highfield Cashel 2.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Saturday 23/03/2019 Highfield Junior Munster Seconds League Division 1 Highfield Cashel 5.00 pm Woodleigh Park

Sunday 24/03/2019 Highfield Junior BOI Munster Junior Cup Quarter Final 2.30 pm

Saturday 30/03/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A UBL Reserve Date 2.30 pm

Saturday 30/03/2019 Munster ERCHAMPSC QF

Saturday 06/04/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Munster Rugby Cardiff Blues TBC Irish Independent Park

Saturday 06/04/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A Queens University Highfield 2.30 pm Away

Sunday 07/04/2019 Highfield Junior Munster Seconds League Division 1 Garryowen Highfield 2.30 pm Dooradoyle

Saturday 13/04/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Benetton Rugby Treviso Munster Rugby TBC Away

Saturday 13/04/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Division 2A Highfield UL Bohemian 2.30 pm Woodleigh Park

Sunday 14/04/2019 Highfield Junior Munster Seconds League Division 1 UCC Highfield 2.30 pm Mardyke

Saturday 20/04/2019 Munster ERCHAMPSC SF
Saturday 20/04/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Play Off SF 2.30 pm

Saturday 27/04/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Munster Rugby Connacht Rugby TBC Thomond Park

Saturday 27/04/2019 Highfield Senior All Ireland League Play Final 2.30 pm

Saturday 04/05/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Quarter Final

Saturday 11/05/2019 Munster ERCHAMPSC Final

Saturday 18/05/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Semi Final

Saturday 18/05/2019 Munster Guinness Pro 14 Final
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Sunday 22/09/2019 Ireland RWC POOL A Ireland Scotland 8.45 am International Stadium, 

Yokohama

Saturday 28/09/2019 Ireland RWC POOL A Ireland Japan 8.15 am Shizuoka Stadium Ecopa

Thursday 03/10/2019 Ireland RWC POOL A Ireland Europe 1 11.15 am Kobe Misaki Stadium

Saturday 12/10/2019 Ireland RWC POOL A Ireland Play-Off Winner 11.45 am Hakatanomora Football Stadium
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